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Select language [xisn

SPARE-PARTS KIT TABLE

SPARE-PARTS

VLRI 2

PUMP MODEL

KIT DESCRIPTION

COMPONEN
TREF. Nr

COMPONENT DESCRIPTION

VLRI 2B-70A M VLRI2B-70A T

VLRI 2B-90 A M

VLRI2B-90A T

VLRI 2B-110 A M

VLRI2B-110A T

VLRI 2B-130 AM

VLRI 2B-130A T

VLRI 2B-150 A M VLRI 2B-150 AT

VLRI 28-180 F T

VLRI 28-220 F T

VLRI 28-260 F T

TIE ROD KIT (PUMP BODY -)

NUT (TIE ROD LOCKING - )

WASHER

ROD

ZBR32080 4p

ZBR32090

ZBR35830

4pe] ZBR32250

4pd 4pd

4pel ZBR35840 4pel

ape
ZBR32130 _apc

ape

ZBR32140

ape
4| ZBR32150 ape

ape

ape ape

BOLTS AND SCREWS KIT

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

RING (STOP -)

GUARD COUPLING SCREW

ZBR30680

ape

25

ape

1

25

GASKET KIT

O-RING (PUMP BODY -)

NOZZLE (AR -)

O-RING (SHUTTER )

ZBR33550

25
25

1

STAGE (INTERMEDIATE ~)KIT

DIFFUSER

IMPELLER

RING ( GUIDE - )

SUPPORT ( GUIDE RING -)

SPACER

ZBR30420

T

1

1

1

MECHANICAL SEAL KIT

SEAL ( STATIONARY - )

SEAL (ROTATING -)

ADJUSTMENT SPACER

ZBR22300

T
1

1

HYDRAULIC KIT, LAST STAGE

DIFFUSER

IMPELLER

RING ( GUIDE -)

SUPPORT ( GUIDE RING -)

SPACER

SPACER

ZBR30440

T

1

1

1

1

1

HYDRAULIC KIT WITH BEARING

DIFFUSER

IMPELLER

RING ( GUIDE - )

SUPPORT ( GUIDE RING -)

SPACER

BEARING.

ZBR30390

T

1

1

1

1

1

PUMP BODY KIT

BASE (PUMP -)

ZBR32200

T

MOTOR KIT

COMPLETE MOTOR

ZBR21210 1o ZBR21220 e}

ZBR30710 1o ZBR21230

1o

ZBR30710 o]

ZBR21230

1rq ZBR30720

o] ZBR21300

1rq ZBR30720 1] ZBR21300 1p

1re | ZBR21250 1ec

SHAFT KIT

WASHER

NUT

WASHER ( SEAL COMPRESSION - )

SHAFT

1o

1o

ZBR30270

1o

1o

ZBR30280

1o

1o

1o

1o

ZBR30290

ZBR30300

ZBR30310

ZBR30320

ZBR30330

15 15

1| ZBR30340 — "

1o o

405

COUPLING KIT

‘COUPLING ( MOTOR PUMP -)

SCREW ( COUPLING - )

1o

ZBR30010
=

ZBR30020 —j:j ZBR30010

1o

1o

ZBR30020
=

ZBR30010 ——

ZBR30020

ZBR30030

LANTERN KIT

LANTERN

ZBR31250 1)

ZBR31260 1] ZBR31250

1o

ZBR31260 e}

ZBR31250

ZBR31260 15

i | ZBR31270 __ tre

a11

LING KIT

GUARD COUPLING SCREW

GUARD COUPLING

ZBR30350

ZBR30360

251

ZBR30350

ZBR30360

HYDRAULIC KIT. FIRST STAGE

DIFFUSER

IMPELLER

RING ( GUIDE - )

SUPPORT ( GUIDE RING -)

SPACER

ZBR30410

BASE KIT

BASE

ZBR32350

SLEEVE KIT

O-RING (PUMP BODY -)

SLEEVE

ZBR30500

25
1o

ZBR30510

25
1o

ZBR30530

ZBR30540

ZBR30550

25
1x

2p] 2pc 2pc 2pc
—”(| ZBR30560 T' ZBR30570 . ZBR30580 T

WEAR RINGS KIT

RING ( GUIDE - )

SUPPORT ( GUIDE RING -)

ZBR30520

T

1

CHAMBER ( UPPER ~ WITH DIFFUSER

DIFFUSER ( DISCHARGE -)

RING (ELASTIC -)

ZBR30430

T

1

484

RECYCLING PLUG KIT

O-RING (SHUTTER )

SHUTTER

ZBR32330

T

1

494

KIT CUFFIA

CUFFIA

ZBR41060

Ricambi validi per i modelli con codice E1Bxxxxx /E1E

XxxxX, per i modelli dove in etichetta non & presente alcun codice prodotto contattare il ns. ufficio Post-Vendita
Spare parts valid for models E1Bxxxxx/E1Exxxxx. For models which is not indicated Part number, please contact our After Sales
Pieces deétacheées valables pour les modeles E1Bxxxxx/E1Exxxxx. Pour les modéles pour lesquels il n'y pas d'indication, vouillez contacter notre Service Apres Vente
Ersatzteile giilting fiir Modelle mit Artikel Nummer E1Bxxxxx /E1Exxxxx Fiir Modelle, die kein Artikel Nummer, bitte nehmen Sie Kontakt mit unser Service Biiro
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